Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Application
No

101796
101831
101820
101801

101815
101814
101576
101839
101566
101580

109337
101794

101577

101588

101590

101800

108721

100873

Bib

125

146

57

58

68

54

80

75

122

158

433

124

163

905

145

66

62

64

. SHILLONG / 04/07/2014
. ABSI
.51

Candidate Name

SHAMIN AHMED

BIMAL SINGHA

RICKY DIENGDOH

ADELBERT SYNTEM

DANIEL IANGRAI

FRANKLIN
MALNGIANG

MIN MAWTOH

EVENEZAR
NONGSIEJ
BADONLANG
SOHKHLET

CHIBORLANGHAME

SHYLLA

ALBERTSON DKHAR

SUNIL SINGH

WILLSON RANI

BAKORDORSHISHA

SYIEMSAD

AIBANSHNGAIN

HOOJON

JEREMY DANNY

SYIEM
RICHARD
LANGBANG
BELBERT

KHARKONGOR

Gender

M

Start Time

10:10:58:450

10:11:16:700

10:10:44:350

10:10:43:550

10:10:52:950

10:10:42:500

10:11:02:700

10:10:58:300

10:10:55:750

12:54:39:250

12:54:59:300

10:10:57:550

12:54:43:100

15:05:47:950

10:11:15:800

10:10:51:200

10:10:47:900

10:10:49:950

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
11:01:00:350

11:05:13:750

11:01:58:800

10:58:56:450

11:02:19:200

10:58:22:350

11:01:08:850

10:54:54:550

11:04:28:750

13:42:06:100

13:49:40:500

11:05:23:50

13:49:09:150

15:38:53:100

10:59:45:50

10:34:55:0

11:08:41:500

10:26:21:200

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

20

36

16

34

10

Net Time

00:50:01:900

00:53:57:50

00:51:14:450

00:48:12:900

00:51:26:250

00:47:39:850

00:50:06:150

00:43:56:250

00:53:33:0

00:47:26:850

00:54:41:200

00:54:25:500

00:54:26:50

00:33:05:150

00:48:29:250

00:24:03:800

00:57:53:600

00:15:31:250

Marks
Obtained

120

105

115

130

115

135

120

170

105

135

100

100

100

100

130

Result

o O O O O

NQ

NQ

NQ
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

106123

102212

101595

101596

101829

101542

102210

101813

101835

106196

102217

106130

101809

102214

105221

101600

101578

101811

101594

101818

101562

102206

101561

123

73

144

135

157

156

53

65

74

126

907

136

69

55

908

70

440

139

60

59

52

409

71

NESSON L
MAWPHLANG
SANTOSH SINGH

DUKEROCHESTAR
RANI

ADIL FARHAN
NONGBRI
RICHMOND
MARBANIANG
DANIEL NONGRUM

MANBHALANG
DKHAR
UPADIP RABHA

MANHRAK N
SANGMA

PRAKASH JOSHI
PANTHI
EVANGELINE
DKHAR

JESSIE JAMES
NONGBET
DONBOR RUMNONG

SHANBORSWELL
KHARKONGOR
SAMANTHA
RUMNONG

ALLEN RYAN
RYMMAI

DOLRICH SANGMA

SENGSANG
SANGMA
EWOT ME PALA

YURI GORDON
THANGKHIEW
PYMSUKLANG
RYNJAH
PYNIAHIAMLANG
RYMMAI
SANTEIBOK M
UMLONG

10:10:57:0

10:10:56:600

10:11:14:800

10:11:06:450

12:54:38:50

12:54:37:150

10:10:41:550

10:10:50:600

10:10:57:400

10:10:59:450

15:05:49:200

10:11:07:500

10:10:53:900

10:10:43:150

15:05:50:150

10:10:54:900

12:55:05:800

10:11:10:450

10:10:46:0

10:10:45:200

10:10:40:850

12:54:40:0

10:10:55:550

11:07:40:350

10:59:47:850

11:08:01:600

11:07:27:300

12:57:13:550

13:50:53:600

11:07:50:350

11:05:02:50

11:06:57:900

11:08:18:250

15:39:46:350

11:06:51:50

11:07:53:550

11:08:51:650

15:17:15:200

11:03:36:0

13:50:47:350

11:05:28:300

10:30:42:400

10:32:49:50

11:07:42:600

13:49:05:50

10:22:35:750

36

24

35

28

33

29

35

32

35

17

34

31

35

32

35

32

12

13

35

29

00:56:43:350

00:48:51:250

00:56:46:800

00:56:20:850

00:02:35:500

00:56:16:450

00:57:08:800

00:54:11:450

00:56:00:500

00:57:18:800

00:33:57:150

00:55:43:550

00:56:59:650

00:58:08:500

00:11:25:50

00:52:41:100

00:55:41:550

00:54:17:850

00:19:56:400

00:22:03:850

00:57:01:750

00:54:25:50

00:11:40:200

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

101837

101783

101570

101802

101584

101571

106781

105237

101816

101806

56

63

151

67

72

439

137

407

61

161

JOHN GILBERT
LYNGDOH
KERMIKY SYMLAI

LAWRENCE
DESMOND
KHARKONGOR
NIKODIM M SANGMA

SALJRANG K
SANGMA
ALLAN ROBERT
SWER SYIEM
SHLUR PATHAN
WANN
BANTEIBOR
LYNGDOH MAWLIEH
KENNY R
KHONGJOH
BOBGARLAND
MYNSONG

10:10:43:650

10:10:48:900

12:54:33:800

10:10:52:50

10:10:56:50

12:55:04:750

10:11:08:650

12:54:38:150

10:10:47:500

12:54:41:400

10:30:50:350

11:06:26:150

13:22:00:350

10:49:15:850

11:07:18:700

13:50:50:550

11:05:49:850

13:26:46:200

11:07:36:100

13:05:40:550

11

33

16

23

35

28

32

19

31

00:20:06:700

00:55:37:250

00:27:26:550

00:38:23:800

00:56:22:650

00:55:45:800

00:54:41:200

00:32:08:50

00:56:48:600

00:10:59:150

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Page No: 3



